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TUESDAY 11-2  &  SUNDAY 2-5PM

Newer 
Construction - 

3 + 2

$839,000

3130 Wilshire Blvd Ste 100

11715 GOSHEN AVE #103

Dan Nessel Charlee Nessel

Contemporary newer construction 3 bed, 2 bath 

condo in the heart of Brentwood - close to popular 

shopping & dining in a very central location. A quiet 

rear unit with beautiful French oak floors, patio & 

living room with fireplace. Stainless steel appliances 

310-365-0195 310-755-8180

www.NesselHomes.com
Santa Monica CA 90403

in the kitchen accented with glass tile back splash. 

Spacious master has very large walk in closet, a 

unique modern soaking tub & walk in shower. 2 addl 

bedrooms that are good size & well-appointed. Roof 

Deck and Gym along with guest parking.
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Enjoy evening views with music & wine on Tuesday 5-8PM.

NEW CONSTRUCTION - ECHO PARK

Bailey Cunning Multiple units available to see.

Luxury multi-level townhome located at the top of 

Lucretia Avenue in highly sought-after Echo Park. 

Standing 3-stories tall, these homes offer panoramic 

views of Downtown Los Angeles, the Hollywood sign, 

Echo Park Lake and all the way to Wilshire. Inside 

you will find designer appointed modern finishes with 

$1,550,000Offered At

1880 & 1882 Lucretia Ave in Echo Park

310.896.5703

up to 3,000 sq ft living space. Each townhome boasts 

a large bonus room, 5 decks, a private fenced yard 

and private two car garage. Close to Dodger Stadium, 

Elysian Park and Echo Park Ave.

August 8th 5-8PM
baileycunning.com
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8/8/2017 11-2

Whitley Hts Mediterranean

Ken Church 118 N. Larchmont

Elegant Mediterranean owned by renowned Interior Designer 
in gated community of five homes in Whitley Hts. Hi ceilings 
provide loads of natural light. Italian Carrera marble eat-in 
kitchen. FDR, two master suites, den, office, powder room, 

$1,995,000Offered At

2023 KENDRA CT

323-762-2519

three fireplaces. Front and rear patios for outdoor entertaining, 
Views of the Hollywood sign, the Observatory and beyond. Great 
location, close to Hollywood Bowl, transportation, and the finest 
Hollywood restaurants

Los Angeles, CA.90004
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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#17-228016

MOST DESIRABLE AREA OF BEVERLY 
HILLS "TROUSDALE"

NELSON SHELTON
Janet Rivani 310-560-5558

4+5
510 ARKELL DR

$5,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Classic California living with this light-filled home in a 
tranquil hillside location with lush vegetation. Floor-to-
ceiling windows & airy open plan layout allow light to stream 
throughout & provide a seamless flow between indoor & 
outdoor space. Large master suite with generous closet 
space. Living & family rooms have woodburning fireplaces. 
Spacious dining room and kitchen with breakfast area. 
Entertain your guests in the verdant backyard with pool and 
serene view. Ample parking.

OPEN SUNDAY AUGUST 13th     FROM 2-5 PM

Open red6495000
11-2

MLS#17-235632

NOW THE BEST VALUE IN THE FLATS!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+6
503 N PALM DR

$6,650,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

TRUST SALE! IMMACULATE & SPACIOUS 2STY GATED 
CONTEMP. MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE IN A MOST 
CONVENIENT LOCATION. RENOVATED/EXPANDED IN 
1997. FLEXIBLE PLAN FOR ONE OR MANY. 3 LG BDRM 
SUITES (INCLUDING A GENEROUS MASTER W/FP/HUGE 
WALK-IN) + SOLARIUM/GYM UP. 1BD + TWO ROOM/2 BA 
GUEST UNIT DOWN. 2 SEPARATE OFFICES DOWN + BIG 
VAULTED-CEILING FAMILY RM W/BAR. SUNNY CENTER-
ISLE KITCHEN/BRKFST AREA OPENS TO RESORT-LIKE 
YARD W/PATIOS/PL/SPA/WATER FEATURE. DIRECT-ENTRY 
2 CAR GARAGE & SUPERB OFF-STREET PARKING.

WWW.503PALM.COM

Refresh. red6995000
11-2

MLS#17-204550

TROUSDALE ESTATE PRICE 
REDUCTION

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Doris Safizadeh 310-888-3369

5+6
570 CHALETTE DR

$7,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary, single-story home in desirable Trousdale. 
This home includes high ceilings, marble floors & hand-
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
a vast living room w/ fireplace, large formal dining room 
adjacent family room with bar and library. Spectacular 
indoor/outdoor flow with walls of glass that open to pool, 
outdoor living room and covered dining room.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-255152

"STYLE AND SUBSTANCE"

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

6+7
1404 DAWNRIDGE DR

$12,750,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Sited up a long private driveway, sits a glamorous Italianate 
Villa. Minutes to the Beverly Hills Hotel, this approx. 
8,600sqft estate features views of Century City and the 
Pacific Ocean. For more information, please visit www.
DawnridgeDrive.com.

Co-Listed w/ Mauricio Umansky

Open NEW11-2

ELEGANT, PRIVATE & GATED 
TRADITIONAL TENNIS COURT ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+5
9212 HAZEN DR

$11,350,000 TRADITIONAL

An ultra private, gated Traditional tennis court Estate 
designed by renowned Trip Haneisch. Tucked away on an 
approx. 50k sq. ft. lot filled with lush landscaping for the 
utmost privacy. A bright & spacious family room features 
elegant details, coffered ceilings & walls, bay windows, built-
in bookshelves & fireplace. The ultra-chic kitchen has marble 
counter tops/back splash & a cozy breakfast nook with room 
for the entire family. A grand formal dining room is perfect 
for dinner parties.

WILLIAMS & WILLIAMS

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-257272

PRIVATE MODERN OASIS ON CUL-DE-
SAC IN LOWER BENEDICT CANYON

SOTHEBY'S
MARC NOAH 310.968.9212

5+6
1350 SHADYBROOK DR

$5,495,000 MODERN

Recently extensively remodeled in a European style w/no 
expense spared:50 slabs of rare stone throughout, custom 
Poggenpohl glass kitchen, Miele appliances, Dornbracht 
faucets, indoor movie theatre w/built in screen & Sub Zero 
beverage center. Fleetwood doors & windows connect the 
open concept kitchen & living area to the outdoor living 
space. Infinity edge pool w/25ft cascade water wall & fire 
feature. Crestron system controls lights, shades, fireplaces, 
AC, pool, water features & sound system.

WWW.1350SHADYBROOK.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-249572

PROGRESSIVE CARAVAN LUNCH 
SERVED

COLDWELL BANKER
Di Prizito | Rey 310-266-2777

3+3
2552 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

See Full Page Ad. Progressive maps available with each 
participant. Progressive Open House featuring 10 nearby 
properties. Join us for lunch catered by Fundamental LA. 
Refreshments, Desserts, Cupcakes, Cookies and Coffee too!

2552BenedictCyn.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-229804

SPECTACULAR CITY, OCEAN AND 
CANYON VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
D. Kramer A. Buss 310.691.2400

4+4
1433 SUMMITRIDGE DR

$3,180,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled 3-story 4 bdrm, 4 bth home located in the 
prestigious BHPO. Gourmet chef's kitchen featuring SS 
appliances, center island & breakfast bar. Open floor plan 
w/ bamboo hardwood flooring & spacious living room w/ 
wood burning fireplace and French doors leading to the huge 
covered deck. Spacious master bdrm w/ spa-like master 
bath. This home has the perfect flow for indoor/outdoor 
entertaining. 2nd level down includes another kitchen w/ 
washer & dryer, which could be rented out separately.

www.DavidKramerGroup.com

Open red11-2
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MLS#17-219040

THE BEST PRICED HOUSE IN DEEP 
CANYON

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Afa Shafa 310-424-1122

5+4
2753 DEEP CANYON DR

$2,750,000 TRADITIONAL

An inviting open floor plan features a step down living 
room, formal dining room, upgraded kitchen with top of 
the line stainless steel appliances that opens to the family 
room. Walls of glass open to a stunning yard with pool 
overlooking the canyon. Both living room and family room 
have fireplaces. Upstairs master with sitting area and 3 
more bedrooms.An additional family rm/screening rm is up 
stairs Use of 4 community tennis courts, 24 hr security and 
desirable Warner school.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open red2890000
12-12

MLS#SR16727136CN

LUXURIOUS GATED MINI ESTATE
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
appliances. Stylishly updated bath w/special features. Pool, 
spa, gym, sauna, steam room, conference & community 
room. Inviting, serene grounds. The Colony has recently 
undergone a major building renovation. Security bldg. w/24-
hr security guard & on-site manager. Close to Westwood 
Village. Across the street from lg park

DW,Refrigerator,Microwave,Stove,GD

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-219178

BEVERLY WEST RESIDENCES

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeff Hyland Bill Simpson 310.994.0455

2+3
1200 CLUB VIEW DR #301

$3,540,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beverly West is an ultra-luxe private, 22-story boutique 
high-rise overlooking the Los Angeles Country Club with 
35 breathtaking, light-filled residences. 360º Views stretch 
east from Beverly Hills to Hollywood and Downtown, south 
to Century City and west to the Pacific. Beverly West is the 
ultimate in Southern California luxury living with amenities 
ranging from a 24-hour doorman and concierge service, 
security team, and valet, to a saltwater pool and Pilates 
studio.

BeverlyWestResidences.com

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

CELEBRITY ENCLAVE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Joe Babajian 310.623.8800

0+0
192 N TIGERTAIL RD

$5,495,000

This celebrity enclave, sits behind gates, and is the ideal 
setting for tranquility and absolute privacy. The exterior 
provides beautiful Mediterranean notes while the grand 
interior calls back to the California Arts and Crafts movement. 
A large kitchen and open first floor make this an ideal home 
for entertaining. Upstairs in addition to guest suites, the 
Master covers the entire right wing. The grounds are lush 
and spacious.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-253778

MID MANDEVILLE ULTRA SPACIOUS 
CALIFORNIA RANCH

CB BW / GIBSON
Caplis/Stark/Kronsberg 3107482208

5+4
2969 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,495,000 2sty-RANCH

Versatile design features 2 bedrms down, convertible to 
office/den/media rms, and master +2 bedrms up. Impeccably 
maintained, the living/dining/family rm offers pitched beamed 
ceilings & clerestory window walls mirroring the verdant yard 
& outdoor entertaining areas. Lrg gourmet center island 
eat-in kitchen, laundry room, oak floors, fireplaces, 2car 
garage w/ xtr storage. Romantic Master ste w/canyon views, 
hi ceilings, luxe bath, his/hers closets. Private & expansive, 
your canyon haven awaits.

www.2969Mandeville.com

Open NEW11-2 591D6

MLS#17-256022

GUARD GATED W/VIEWS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Reva Tavelman 310)273-1918

2+3
2093 RIDGE DR

$1,725,000 TRADITIONAL

2 B>R> situated  behind gated courtyard w/5 star views of 
city & golfcourse. 2 sty entry & L.R.  updated kit/bkfst area, 
lg. formal D.R. cozy intimate den, serene master suite. steps 
from community pl. & spa. option to join pvt. tennis/golf club. 
like being on a perennial vacation. close to fwy, pvt. schools, 
conveniences.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,etc

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-251154

WESTSIDE'S BEST BUY! .... HANDS 
DOWN! REDUCED!

SOTHEBY'S
MICHAEL HIATT 3104814342

6+7
3167 STONE OAK DR

$3,445,000 CONTEMPORARY

ATTENTION OWNER USERS/FLIPPERS/DEVELOPERS/
INVESTORS! WESTSIDE'S BEST BUY! Reduced! This trophy 
view home sits on 2 largely flat lots of 26,000+ sf with a 
6,800+sf contemporary home that is ready for move-in, 
investment, redevelopment or remodel. One of a 9-home 
gated development is minutes to trendy shopping, and 
central to most major entertainment studios and business 
centers. Pool. Spa. Realize today the opportunity to own 
one of LA's few and coveted exclusive hilltop view estates.

BrentwoodBuy.com

Open red3650000
11-2

MLS#17-241606

A PERFECT SETTING

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Barbara Boyle 310-255-5403

5+6
536 MORENO AVE

$7,950,000 TRADITIONAL

www.536moreno.com

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-246170

BEAUTIFULLY REIMAGINED 
BRENTWOOD MODERN MASTERPIECE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

4+4
12616 W SUNSET BLVD

$4,495,000 MODERN

4 bd 4 ba 4k+ sqft home feat open flr plan w/ soaring 
ceilings, hardwood flrs & high-end finishes throughout. 
Entertainer’s dream compound, complete w/ chef’s kitchen 
w/ fine Italian range, large kitchen island, wine cellar, dining 
area & living rm w/ fireplace. Incredible indoor/outdoor flow 
w/ pocket sliding doors that lead to your backyard & pool 
w/ a stunning 2,400 sqft rooftop deck w/ amazing views. 
An amazing opportunity to own an exceptional property in a 
great neighborhood.

TheAltmanBrothers.com | 12616Sunset.com

Refresh. rev6-8



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES102  |  TUESDAY, AUGUST 8, 2017

MLS#17-238338

STUNNING MID-CENTURY JEWEL BOX 
WWW.912KENTERAVE.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

4+4.5
912 N KENTER AVE

$2,757,500 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Private “Kenter Canyon" home sun drenched flat lot w/ 
zen-like gardens & surrounded by mature trees & nature. 
This sophisticated home has been beautifully remodeled w/ 
exceptional taste & designer touches throughout. Open plan 
dining-family-entertainment space washed oak hardwood 
floors & walls of sliding glass doors. Gourmet chef's kitchen 
including oversized center island, beverage cooler & state-
of-the art appliances. Exceptional master bedroom suite. 
This is a must see property!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-257282

SOPHISTICATED & PRISTINE QUIET 
REAR UNIT

RODEO REALTY- BRNT
Elyse Arbour (310)893-9388

2+2
11740 W SUNSET #25

$1,049,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated & Pristine! Spectacular, bright, 2 bd + 2 ba 
quiet rear corner unit w/ no Sunset noise. Designer perfect 
w/ vibrant paint colors. LR & dining w/gorgeous porcelain 
floor, FP & 2 sets of Fr drs opens to large wrap around 
balcony. Remodeled kit w/ Caesarstone counters, newer 
appliances, white shaker cabinetry & coffered ceiling. Mste 
has hdwd flrs, walk-in. Lux travertine mst ba. Bldg amenities 
include: pool, gym, conference rm, controlled access & gst 
pkg. Exceptional & Very Special!

Pool,Fitness Room,Conference Room

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-257412

NEWER CONSTRUCTION - 3 BEDROOM 
IN BRENTWOOD!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Dan Nessel 3103650195

3+2
11715 GOSHEN AVE #103

$839,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary newer construction 3 bed, 2 bath condo in the 
heart of Brentwood - close to popular shopping & dining in a 
very central location. A quiet rear unit with beautiful French 
oak floors, patio & living room with fireplace. Stainless steel 
appliances in the kitchen accented with glass tile back 
splash. Spacious master has very large walk in closet, a 
unique modern soaking tub & walk in shower. 2 additional 
bedrooms that are good size. Roof Deck and Gym. Guest 
parking.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-248456

ONE OF THE LOWEST PRICED CONDOS 
IN BRENTWOOD

RODEO REALTY - BH
Jack Brown 310-724-7100

2+2
289 S BARRINGTON AVE #A107

$789,000 MID-CENTURY

GATED MID CENTURY RESORT STYLE DEVELOPMENT ON 
OVER 4 ACRES WITH 2 POOLS

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Refresh. NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#17-257480

DREAM HOME WITH CHOICE OF GREAT 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Carla Winnie 310 344-4740

5+4
2616 TILDEN AVE

$1,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This warm & welcoming Traditional  has the perfect floor plan 
for enjoying Westside lifestyle. An exceptional great room/
kitchen opens to the enormous back yard. Upstairs are 4 
bedrooms & 3 baths with a guest bedroom/office downstairs. 
Elegant master bedroom has vaulted ceilings & opens to a 
spacious deck with treetop views. Choose between Clover, 
Overland or Richland Ave. Elementary! Centrally located by 
the Westside Pavilion & moments to the Expo Line. Over 
2700 sq. ft. Such a beauty!

www.2616Tilden.com

Open NEW11-2 632 C7

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-255500

PRIME WEST L.A. LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

2+2
1515 AMHERST AVE #205

$649,000 TRADITIONAL

This beautiful well-maintained building has earthquake 
insurance and a very strong association. There are 17 units 
and only 4 are rented. This unit has been immaculately 
maintained with beautiful cabinetry and bookshelves, and 
has had a single owner since new. This is a rear facing 2 
bedroom/2 bath unit with balcony, central air and heat, 2 
parking spaces tandem and a large ground-level storage 
area. Move-in ready. HOA fees are $440 monthly. Pride of 
ownership.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Othr

Open rev11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#17-256752

GREAT 3/1 STARTER HOME IN PRIME 
WESTSIDE AREA!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Haddad 310-430-4842

3+1
2854 WESTWOOD

$1,149,000 TRADITIONAL

REMODELED 3/1 WESTSIDE HOME WITH COMFORTABLE 
FAMILY RM & DINING AREA W/GAS FIREPLACE; GREAT 
FOR ENTERTAINING! CUSTOM KIT CABINETS, BAY 
WINDOWS, CONVENIENT BREAKFAST BAR, NEW KIT 
APPLIANCES & HIGH-END LG TROMM WA/DRY. TRACK 
LIGHTING, HARDWOOD FLOORS & DUAL-PANE WNDWS 
THROUGHOUT, PARTIAL COPPER PLUMBING, MSTER BD 
SOUND SYS & ENORMOUS ATTIC STORAGE SPACE &/OR 
BONUS ROOM. 2-CAR DETACHED GARAGE, RV PKNG, 
LANDSCAPED, GRASSY YARD, PATIO DINING, NEW 60GAL 
H20 HTR., TRAVERTINE FLRS & GRANITE COUNTERS.

www.MichaelHaddad.com

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-256446

EXTRAORDINARY 6BR+5BA 1920’S 
SPANISH RESTORED TO PERFECTION!

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

6+5
1153 BEVERWIL DR

$2,800,000 2sty-SPANISH

Extraordinary Beverly Hills Adj. custom Spanish w/pool & 
amazing architectural features. Elegant LR w/fp, formal DR, 
chef’s kitchen w/eat-in area, guest rm w/BA & family rm w/
bar & adj BA. 2nd level features 5 BRs w/lrg master suite; 
4 BRs w/BAs ensuite. Hrdwd flrs, beamed ceilings, stained 
glass windows & doors, 2-zone HVAC & more. Prvt outdoor 
area includes patio, grassy yard & sparkling pool. Beautifully 
landscaped grounds, 2-car garage & next to BH, Century 
City & Pico/Beverly shops.

1153BeverwilDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING HOME ON A TREE LINED 
STREET IN BEVERLYWOOD AREA

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Bellet/Grakal Group 3107701124

3+2
9135 OLIN ST

$1,249,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

THIS CHARMING, SPACIOUSLY DESIGNED HOME FEATURES 
3 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHROOMS. INVITING OPEN LIVING 
ROOM FEATURES A DECORATIVE FIREPLACE & LEADS 
TO AN ELEGANT DINING ROOM. SPACIOUS REMODELED 
KITCHEN FEATURES TOP OF THE LINE STAINLESS STEEL 
APPLIANCES. MASTER BEDROOM FEATURES LARGE WALK-
IN CLOSET. THE PRIVATE BACKYARD FEATURES DROUGHT 
TOLERANT & NATIVE PLANT LANDSCAPE, FIRE PIT, 
CUSTOM GARDEN BEDS & COMPOST, AN INVITING OASIS 
THAT COMPLETES THIS IDEAL HOME FOR ENTERTAINING & 
INDOOR/OUTDOOR LIVING.

Open NEW11-2

IMPECCABLY UPDATED, STYLISHLY 
RE-IMAGINED! 3+2 IN CRESTVIEW

KW LARCHMONT
Laura Anderson 3236466569

3+2
1744 S GARTH AVE

$1,229,000 SPANISH

The bright and open-concept living room features a fireplace, 
soaring high ceilings, picture window and effortless flow 
to the spacious kitchen with dining area. Large sun-filled 
cook's kitchen with, center island, and stainless steel 
appliances create an enjoyable and ideal cooking and 
entertaining family-friendly experience. Master suite features 
a stunning master bathroom, with two ample bedrooms. The 
private backyard is an inviting oasis for outdoor living and 
entertaining.

Open NEW11-2
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-254590

CONTEMPORARY STUNNER!

KW DTLA
The Sunset Team 310.274.3900

4+5
935 N LA JOLLA AVE

$3,885,000 2sty-MODERN

If you are not inclined to settle for one of those cookie-
cutter houses that are popping up everywhere, the distinct, 
contemporary stunner at 935 N La Jolla Avenue is a must-
see. No detail has been overlooked in this 4 bedroom / 4.5 
bathroom luxe residence. Light streams down from generous 
2nd story skylights, while oversized Fleetwood glass doors 
disappear into discreet pockets, leaving the back of the 
house wide open to the shimmering pool and spa.

www.935LaJolla.com

Open NEW11-2

WEST HOLLYWOOD COMPOUND WITH 
POOL & GUEST HOUSE

THE AGENCY
Terek Kelly 3105922444

3+3.5
8920 CYNTHIA ST

$2,399,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY
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
extra large grassy backyard. This home has a traditional feel 
with exceptional modern elegance.

www.mywestsidehome.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-244964

RAISING THE BEAM...AND STANDARD 
IN NEW CONSTRUCTION

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
773 N SWARTHMORE AVE

$3,600,000 SPANISH

Brand new custom construction in the coveted Palisades 
Village area with walking distance to the new Caruso 
Development, planned theater, restaurants, and Farmers 
Market. Magnificent Southern California living in this stunning 
new Spanish Revival home. Abundant and resplendent 
mature landscaping.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-256558

SOUGHT AFTER TOWNHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Aberle-Convey/Saenz 310.230.2459

3+2.5
17220 PALISADES CIR

$1,300,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Great opportunity to own a Villa townhouse. End unit 
tucked away from the street with only one common wall 
and over 2700 square feet. Attractive front patio leads to a 
spacious first floor with generous living room with fireplace, 
dining room, family room/office and eat-in kitchen.  The 
second floor features a generous master with a large 
bathroom, fireplace and balcony. Two additional bedrooms 
and bathroom complete the living space. Direct access two 
car garage with laundry and storage area.

www.17220PalisadesCircle.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-240762

UPDATED OCEAN VIEW PENTHOUSE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Marta Samulon 310-496-5996

2+2
18147 COASTLINE DR #8

$1,175,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare opportunity to purchase fully remodeled, sophisticated 
and modern penthouse unit with stunning 180-degree ocean 
views. Large private deck covers the entire width of this 
penthouse. Open floor plan with French Oak hardwood 
floors and a built-in surround sound system. State of the art 
kitchen. Special private setting with flowering garden and 
patio. Fabulous location steps to the beach, yet conveniently 
just ten minutes from Santa Monica, makes this your perfect 
beach pad.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open red1285000
11-2
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15 Pacific Palisades Lease

EXCEPTIONAL PALISADES LEASE 
OFFERING..........

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Brett Duffy 3102303716

4+2.75
900 EL MEDIO AVE

$8,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This 4bd 2.75ba Contemporary home with a lrg park-like 
yard has been tastefully upgraded. 3 bd, 2 ba up w office/
nursery off Mstr bd + 4th bd & ¾ ba down.  Fresh paint and 
new neutral carpets compliment the wood floors. Open flr 
plan includes a LR, DR & family room w doors that open to 
the expansive backyard.  Add’l features include an upstairs 
laundry room, central a/c & heat, updated kitch w granite 
counters and stainless appliances, direct 2 car garage entry, 
abundant closets and built-ins.

Range, Dishwasher, Disposal, Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-254928

UPPER BEL AIR BAY CLUB AREA 
LEASE!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Nicole Howard 310-617-7257

2+2
212 ADERNO WAY

$6,400 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Lovely private setting on quiet upper Bel Air Bay Club area of 
the Palisades. One story home w/architectural details. Nice 
& light space w/open feeling & large living room w/all glass 
windows that boost of the natural fruit trees & gardens that 
surround this property. Quaint den area w/fireplace. Kitchen 
opens to beautiful spacious redwood deck to enjoy outdoor 
dining & relaxing. Large sun room/gym w/wonderful natural 
light. Master w/walk in closet. Hardwood flooring. Easy 
beach access.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Residential Manufactured/Mobile Home

MLS#17-257200

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Scott Walker

2+2
3 COPRA LN

$449,000

2 BR and 2 BA home in desirable Tahitian Terrace. Large 
open concept floor plan with tremendous light throughout. 
Gourmet kitchen with multipurpose corian counters, custom 
cabinetry, stainless steel appliances and center island 
w/ breakfast bar. Also features laminate flooring, large 
bedrooms, lots of windows and closets, updated bathroom, 
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

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Allen Roth 310.387.7087

3+2
8116 RAYFORD DR

$999,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

1st time on the market in 41 years! This lovely 3+2 traditional 
home is filled w/natural light & quality detail thruout. Bright 
LR w/large bay windows & frplc, frml DR, original wd flrs, 
remod kitch w/granite counters & SS applncs, cstm bathrms 
& laundry rm. Oversized, pvt mstr ste. Addt’l details include 
central HVAC, newer windows & roof, detached 2-car 
garage, manicured landscaping & paved & tiled bkyd & side 
patio. Near the beach, Silicon Beach, LAX, Playa, schools, 
shops & restaurants.

www.8116rayford.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#17-249416

WHITLEY HTS. MUST SEE

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Kenneth Church 323-762-2519

2+3
2023 KENDRA CT

$1,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Franklin Ave West is closed from Wilcox. Take Yucca. 
Franklin from Highland is open. Mediterranean owned by  
Designer in gated community in HPOZ Whitley Hts. Int. style, 
dramatic hi ceilings,  archways, walnut flrs & tile thru out. 
LR bathed in light, FP and French drs to  front patio. Formal 
DR w/ dramatic ceiling height, entertain in grand fashion w/ 
scenery thru lrg windows. Gourmet kit. w/ Italian Carrera 
marble, cstm cabinetry, wonderful pantry provides charming 
setting in breakfast nook.

Blt ins Fab KItchen

Lunch rev11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#17-239730

BREATHTAKING SILICON BEACH 
LUXURY HOME

SMART REALTORS
Chandra K. Doshi 310-428-6482

5+5
255 REDLANDS STREET

$3,899,999 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

A completely renovated MUST-SEE PROPERTY! A 4000sqft. 
BCH house, filled w/ modern finishing, natural light & 
expansive 180 degree OCN views of Silicon BCH & Japanese 
blue tile roof. This home boasts BCH side living at it finest 
with an elegant open floor plan & large ocean viewing decks 
on every level; Equipped w/ in/outdoor iPhone integrated 
Sonos media, this home is perfect for entertaining. Romantic 
MSTR STE has panoramic OCN views w/private deck. 
Twilight open house 8/10 - 5:30 to 7:30PM.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Cent Vac,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

36 Metropolitan Southwest Single Family

BEAUTIFUL 3 BD / 2 BA HOME BUILT IN 
2001!  COME ENJOY LUNCH

RODEO REALTY, INC.
TIA HUGHES 3107200993

3+2
11715 S MANHATTAN PL

$535,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Large Open Floor Plan Home with just under 1,700SF on 
a large almost 9,000SF Lot with large grassy backyard on 
Private Cul-de-Sac.  Master Suite with En Suite Bath & 
Walk-In Closet.  Vaulted Ceilings, Wood laminate floors, 
Central HVAC & Recessed Lighting.  Private Cul-De-Sac In 
The Blooming West Athens Neighborhood Located Close To 
Freeways, Metro Rail, Schools And Shopping!

OPEN SUNDAY 2-5PM ALSO

Lunch NEW11-2
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39 Playa Vista Single Family

Playa Vista Phase II. 3-story detached w private elevator. 3 bed, 3 bath, upgrades. Built in 2014

3+3.5
5824 W SEAGLASS CIR

$2,000,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-2

SRB PROPERTIESSteven Rukhman 818-438-0796
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,OtherMLS#17-256624

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#17-254526

LARGE HOUSE ON LARGE FLAT LOT!

THE AGENCY
Lynn Teschner 4242312398

3+3
3389 WRIGHTVIEW PL

$1,695,000 1sty-OTHER

Sitting on one of the most desirable, quiet cul-de-sacs in 
Wrightwood Estates, this neighborhood with wide streets 
and underground utilities is in hot demand for buyers looking 
for an A plus location south of Ventura Blvd. The private, 
entertainer's back yard is picture perfect featuring a large 
pool surrounded by colorful landscaping including lime, 
avocado and pear trees. Newer chef's kitchen w/ Thermador 
appliances opens to large dining area perfect for social 
gatherings.

Move In Or Remodel

Open NEW11-2

87 South Pasadena Single Family

THIS CHARMING 1950’S HOME IS 
NESTLED ON A SERENE CUL-DE-SAC

HILTON & HYLAND
Heather Boyd 310.994.3140

4+2
1435 OAK CREST AVE

$949,000

This hill top property boasts expansive 180 degree views 
from Downtown LA to the Pasadena foothills.  Spectacular 
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